44
Small Steel Dee Shackles
Large Steel Dee Shackles
These items meet the
performance requirements of
the now withdrawn standard
BS3032
Self Colour
Or
Galvanised
Product
 Code
W.L.L.
(Tons)
d
(in)
D
(in)
W
(in)
S
(in)
e
(in)
Weight (kgs)
Each
SSDS0.3T 0.30 1/4 3/8 3/8 7/8 3/4 0.06
SSDS0.6T 0.60 3/8 1/2 5/8 1.3/8 1.00 0.15
SSDS1T 1.00 1/2 5/8 7/8 1.7/8 1.1/4 0.33
SSDS1.75T 1.75 5/8 3/4 1.00 2.1/4 1.1/2 0.61
SSDS2.5T 2..50 3/4 7/8 1.1/4 2.3/4 1.3/4 0.93
SSDS3.5T 3.50 7/8 1.00 1.3/8 3.1/4 2.00 1.80
SSDS4.5T 4.50 1.00 1.1/8 1.1/2 3.5/8 2.1/4 2.15
SSDS5.5T 5.50 1.1/8 1.1/4 1.3/4 4.1/8 2.1/2 3.02
SSDS7T 7.00 1.1/4 1.3/8 1.7/8 4.1/2 2.3/4 4.20
SSDS8T 8.00 1.3/8 1.1/2 2.1/8 5.00 3.00 5.34
SSDS10.75T 10.75 1.1/2 1.3/4 2.3/8 5.1/2 3.1/2 8.36
SSDS13T 13.00 1.5/8 1.7/8 2.1/2 5.7/8 3.3/4 9.35
SSDS14.75T 14.75 1.3/4 2.00 2.3/4 6.3/8 4.00 12.39
SSDS16.75T 16.75 1.7/8 2.1/8 2.7/8 6.3/4 4.1/4 15.30
SSDS19T 19.00 2.00 2.1/4 3.00 7.1/4 4.1/2 18.40
SSDS20T 20.00 2.1/8 2.3/8 3.1/4 7.3/4 4.3/4 23.60
Product
 Code
W.L.L.
(Tons)
d
(in)
D
(in)
W
(in)
S
(in)
e
(in)
Weight (kgs)
Each
LSDS0.25T 0.25 1/4 3/8 1/2 1.00 3/4 0.06
LSDS0.5T 0.50 3/8 1/2 3/4 1.1/2 1.00 0.16
LSDS0.75T 0.75 1/2 5/8 1.1/8 2.1/8 1.1/4 0.35
LSDS1.5T 1.50 5/8 3/4 1.1/4 2.1/2 1.1/2 0.63
LSDS2T 2.00 3/4 7/8 1.1/2 2.7/8 1.3/4 1.00
LSDS3T 3.00 7/8 1.00 1.3/4 3.1/4 2.00 1.54
LSDS3.75T 3.75 1.00 1.1/8 2.00 3.3/4 2.1/4 2.21
LSDS5T 5.00 1.1/8 1.1/4 2.1/8 4.1/8 2.1/2 3.11
LSDS6T 6.00 1.1/4 1.3/8 2.3/8 4.1/2 2.3/4 4.33
LSDS7T 7.00 1.3/8 1.1/2 2.5/8 5.00 3.00 5.33
LSDS9.5T 9.50 1.1/2 1.3/4 2.3/4 5.3/8 3.1/2 8.46
LSDS11.25T 11.25 1.5/8 1.7/8 3.00 5.3/4 3.3/4 10.48
LSDS13T 13.00 1.3/4 2.00 3.1/4 6.1/8 4.00 12.66
LSDS14.25T 14.25 1.7/8 2.1/8 3.5/8 7.00 4.1/4 15.34
LSDS16.25 16.25 2.00 2.1/4 3.7/8 7.3/8 4.1/2 18.50
LSDS18T 18.00 2.1/8 2.3/8 4.1/8 7.3/4 4.3/4 23.80
LSDS20T 20.00 2.1/4 2.1/2 4.1/4 8.1/4 5.00 28.60
LSDS25T 25.00 2.1/2 2.7/8 4.3/4 9.1/4 5.3/4 38.00